E M P E R O R P A C I F I C . C O . N Z
Great Value Disposable
Food Packaging
Emperor’s disposable food packaging
products are the perfect choice
for food service businesses looking
for value for money, great food
presentation and most importantly,

40/8FLS
40/12FLS
40/16FLS
66/20DLS 66/20FLS
66/32DLS 66/32FLS
66/15FL3S
66/24DLS 66/24FLS
66/48FLS66/48DLS
Item Code Description / Size Slv Qty Ctn Qty
40/8DLS Dome Lid - 250ml / 8oz 50 300
40/8FLS Flat Lid  - 250ml / 8oz 50 300
40/12DLS Dome Lid - 375ml / 12oz 50 300
40/12FLS Flat Lid - 375ml / 12oz 50 300
40/16DLS Dome Lid - 460ml / 16oz 50 300
40/16FLS Flat Lid - 460ml / 16oz 50 300
66/20DLS Dome Lid - 550ml / 20oz 25 100
66/20FLS Flat Lid - 550ml / 20oz 25 100
66/24DLS Dome Lid - 900ml / 24oz 25 100
66/24FLS Flat Lid - 900ml / 24oz 25 100
66/32DLS Dome Lid - 1050ml / 32oz 25 100
66/32FLS Flat Lid - 1050ml / 32oz 25 100
66/48DLS Dome Lid - 1270ml / 48oz 25 100
66/48FLS Flat Lid - 1270ml / 48oz 25 100
66/15FL3S Flat Lid 3 Compt. - 425ml / 15oz 25 100
Sho-Bowls (APET)
CONTAINERS
1
PETE